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Sec/ Date: 23/08/2022

The Executive Director,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai.

Tel No: (022) 22721234

Fax No: (022) 22721278 /22722039

Stock Code: 530363

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39(3) information regarding loss of share certificate.

Corporate Communications

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148

Fax No: (022) 26598120
Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

The below Details are issue of the duplicate certificate and date of intimation is

23.08.2022
Client Name | Cert. No
THE UGAR
SUGAR 15054
WORKS LTD
--do-- 6561
--do-- 6561
--do-- 6561
--do-- 6561
--do-- 6561
--do-- 6561

Dist. No
From

67256449

9784201
9784701
9785201
9790201
9794201

44863761

Dist. NO.
To

67257960

9784700
9785200
9785700
9790700
9794300

44864180

Folio No.

0006561

0006561
0006561
0006561
0006561
0006561

0006561

1512

500
500
500
500
100

420

Quantity

Name

SHRIDEVI
RAJSHEKHAR
CHINIWALKAR

—-do--
—-do--
—-do--
—-do--
—-do--
—-do--

JH1

RAJSHEKHAR
BASAWRAJ
CHINIWALKAR
--do--
--do--
--do--
--do--
--do--

--do--

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

FOR THE UGAR SUGAR jﬂm

COMPANY S&WETARY

A amir CAacnatamag

(M. No: A45586)

Mumbai :701, Roha Orion, 16" Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050,.Phone:+91 22 26043540, Telefax:+91 22 26045848, E-mail ::usw.bby@ugarsugar.com.
Bangalore: 317, 14"Cross,,9"Main Jaynagar, Il Block,Back Side of Kuchalamba Kalyan Mantap,560 011.Ph./Fx:+91 80 26565630, mail:usw.blr@ugarsugar.com.
Belgaum : Chinmaya, Plot No.267/B, Sector No.Il, Backside of S.B.I. Shivabasav Nagar-591 010, Telefax No.+91831 2472204,Email:usw.bgm@ugarsugar.com.
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From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com [mailto:bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com]

Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 1:03 PM

To: tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com

Cc: harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; prasadm@bigshareonline.com;
joyv@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20220822 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD Folio no:
0006561

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to
submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within
two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing
for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company

by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Cert. Dist. No Dist. NO. Folio .

Name No From To No. Quantity Name JH1
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 15054 | 67256449 | 67257960 | 0006561 1512 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ

LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 6561 9784201 9784700 | 0006561 500 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ

LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 6561 9784701 9785200 | 0006561 500 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ
LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 6561 9785201 9785700 | 0006561 500 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ
LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 6561 9790201 9790700 | 0006561 500 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ
LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 6561 9794201 9794300 | 0006561 100 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ
LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR
Tg%ggéR SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
WORKS 6561 | 44863761 | 44864180 | 0006561 420 RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ
LTD CHINIWALKAR CHINIWALKAR

JH 2

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.




: e
Bear§irll\,’Tadam,

Already intimated to you 25.05.2022

DUPLICATE OBJECTION MEMO

Ref No: BSS/Obj/381/AMI/DU844/Q0120 REGISTERED POST
DATE : 25/05/2022
SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR

C/O A SWALI

GANESH NILAY v

UGARKHURD 591316 ~ 587317
UNIT : THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD zf BIGSHART Srmy s P sl
SUBJECT: SHARE DUPLICATE ISSUE | 7 By
FOLIO : 0006561 [ Subecr

Dear Madam, 2 7 1

This has reference to your request for issue of Duplicate shares.

In this connection we would like to inform you that, while scfuimtzmg your requests« }

for issue of duplicate shares, we find that below mentioned do.cumentsare not | in. order - 3

/ Kindly provide request letter duly signed by both Shareholders SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR
_ CHINIWALKAR &
i \. RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate, Change of
(g Signature &
Change of Address & Name Correction of 1st Shareholder from SHRIDF_VI RAJSHEKHAR
CHINIWALKAR to
“SHRIDEV] RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALAR & for 1st Joint Shareholder from RAJSHEKHAR
BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR to
RAKSHEKAR BASAPPA CHINIWALAR.

k 2/ In the FIR the Names of both Shareholders SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR_QI—ML&SAR& )
“RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ
v CHINIWALKAR are not given. The Names should show along with the details of Shares lost in
the FIR- i
Kmdly update & authenticate the changes done by attesting the same by Notary Publlc besides
~"the
rectification.

3! Copy of FIR should be attested by Notary Public. —

v

4. Also the FIR is in vernacular language. Hence request you to also provide us Notarized _—
nglish
Translation of FIR.
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