THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMIT

Works Ugar Khurd - 591 316, Dist.Belgaum, Karnataka

E-mail helpdesk@ugarsugar.com Regd. Office *

Mahaveernagar, Sangli – 416 416, Maharashtra. E-mail

Usw.sangli@ugarsugar.com

Phone * -91 8339 272230 (5 Lines) Fax * -918339 272232 Website

www.ugarsugar.com

Phone -91 233 2623717, 2623716 Fax * -91 233 2623617

TIN No. * 29520007001, PAN-AAACT7580R GSTIN *

29AAACT7580R1ZD. ECC No.AAACT7580 RXM001

(CIN - L15421PN1939PLC006738)

Date: 23/08/2022 Sec/

The Executive Director,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai.

Tel No: (022) 22721234

Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039

Stock Code: 530363

Corporate Communications

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148

Fax No: (022) 26598120 Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

Dear Sir.

Sub: Regulation 39(3) information regarding loss of share certificate.

The below Details are issue of the duplicate certificate and date of intimation is 23.08.2022

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	15054	67256449	67257960	0006561	1512	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
do	6561	9784201	9784700	0006561	500	do	do	
do	6561	9784701	9785200	0006561	500	do	do	
do	6561	9785201	9785700	0006561	500	do	do	
do	6561	9790201	9790700	0006561	500	do	do	
do	6561	9794201	9794300	0006561	100	do	do	
do	6561	44863761	44864180	0006561	420	do	do	

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR THE UGAR SUGAR

(M. No: A45586)



From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com [mailto:bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com]

Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 1:03 PM

To: tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com

Cc: harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; prasadm@bigshareonline.com;

joyv@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20220822 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD Folio no:

0006561

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	15054	67256449	67257960	0006561	1512	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6561	9784201	9784700	0006561	500	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6561	9784701	9785200	0006561	500	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6561	9785201	9785700	0006561	500	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6561	9790201	9790700	0006561	500	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6561	9794201	9794300	0006561	100	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6561	44863761	44864180	0006561	420	SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR	RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Already intimated to you 25.05.2022

DUPLICATE OBJECTION MEMO

Ref No: BSS/Obi/381/AMI/DU844/QO120

REGISTERED POST

DATE: 25/05/2022

SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR

C/O A.S.WALI **GANESH NILAY** UGARKHURD 591316

587917

UNIT: THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD SUBJECT: SHARE DUPLICATE ISSUE

FOLIO: 0006561

Dear Madam,



This has reference to your request for issue of Duplicate shares.

In this connection we would like to inform you that, while scrutinizing your request for issue of duplicate shares, we find that below mentioned documents are not in order.

1. Kindly provide request letter duly signed by both Shareholders SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR &

RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate, Change of Signature &

Change of Address & Name Correction of 1st Shareholder from SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR to

SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALAR & for 1st Joint Shareholder from RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ CHINIWALKAR to RAKSHEKAR BASAPPA CHINIWALAR.

2 In the FIR the Names of both Shareholders SHRIDEVI RAJSHEKHAR CHINIWALKAR & RAJSHEKHAR BASAWRAJ

CHINIWALKAR are not given. The Names should show along with the details of Shares lost in

Kindly update & authenticate the changes done by attesting the same by Notary Public besides the

rectification.

3. Copy of FIR should be attested by Notary Public.

4. Also the FIR is in vernacular language. Hence request you to also provide us Notarized English

Translation of FIR.

Send us following Document 1) Self alto the Copy of Pan Card & Adhar Card of Both Hearbests Copies Should be clear Carcelles cheque. Signatu Should be all the document Point No. 2,3 & 4 letter Devived horr BigShan. (1) Take for copy Should be Frankleted in English, english. @ Shouldbe now corrected on ATR 3) Should be restanted